
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

30
98
7

75
53
68
06
57
19
29
38
69

Name

Richard Grant
Jim Lynch
Chris Ingle
Milton Grant
Ward Herst
Boris Tirpack
Carey Grant
Tom Himes
Scott Davie
Jonathan Ricker
Greer Haynes
Jude Rudder

Class
GT1

T1

T1

GT2

GT2

GT1

AS

AS

AS

AS

GT2

AS

Best Tm

1:10.382
1:10.538
1:10.729
1:13.910
1:13.927
1:15.688
1:16.734
1:16.959
1:17.537
1:18.958
1:21.036

-.---

Diff

-
+0.156
+0.347
+3.528
+3.545
+5.306
+6.352
+6.577
+7.155
+8.576

+10.654
-

Best Spd

89.512
89.314
89.072
85.239
85.219
83.236
82.102
81.862
81.252
79.789
77.743

-

In Lap

8
3
4
7
6
6
7
5
3
4

12
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeMEMORIAL NATIONAL#07-N-30-S&IT#07-RS-91S

GROUP 2: NATIONAL

Q - GT1,GT2,GT3,ST,T1,AS,BP,DP

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2007 08:30 AM

Qualifying / Grid

Printed: 5/27/2007 12:53:02 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Licensed to:  SCCA MidSouth Region

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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